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Gender (Headcount)

Female 2,146 2,002 2,043
Male 1,098 1,042 1127
Diverse 41 48 58

Age Group (Headcount) 2022 mm

18 or less 147 135 181
19-20 760 728 781
21-23 897 867 863
24-29 713 626 641
30-39 410 388 395
40+ 358 348 367
Completion by Qualification M-
(Headcount) 2022 2024
Certificate 58 49 58
Diploma 4 1 4
Bachelors 320 353 347
Postgraduate 339 362 328
Doctoral 19 22 19

Note: Formal qualifications only are included for EFTS and completions.
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Student Enrolments by Market Segment (EFTS)
Foundation

School Leavers

Other undergraduate

Working Professionals

Postgraduate pathways

Doctoral

2022
87
347
1,462
168
263
m

2023 2024
75 97
332 419

1,403 1,385
143 159
218 245
17 120

Student Course Enrolments by Teaching Faculty (EFTS) m

Arts and Education
Bioengineering Institute
Business and Economics
Engineering and Design

Law

Liggins Institute

Medical and Health Sciences
Provost

Science

University of Auckland

728
3
251
222
191
3
520
55
464
2

657 670

2 2
242 279
212 218
185 194

3 8
498 516
43 62
444 478
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TOP RANKED:

Ranked
# New Zealand
University'

Top 20

Globally for Sustainable
Development Impact?

Top 50

In the World for 5 Subjects?®

Top 100

University in the World*

For Maori
# and Pacific
Recruitment

. QS World University Rankings 2025, ranked 65;

THE World University Rankings 2025, ranked 152;
Academic Ranking of World Universities 2024,
ranked 201-300

. QS World University Rankings, Sustainability 2025,

4th in Oceania, THE Impact Rankings 2024, 5th
equal in Oceania

. QS World University Rankings by Subject 2025
. QS World University Rankings 2025




pjeges Students ZZZ Number of Students ~ZZ Maori Students (EFTS) 2,426

by lwi Affiliation by Provider Equivalent Full-Time Students
(EFTS)

Age Group (Headcount) yiopZil

Auckland Region 17

q 1200
Bay of Plenty Region 1,249 University of Auckland 660 470
Canterbury Region 252
Gisborme Region 451 1000 Massey University 580 Full-Time Equivalent Staff (FTE)
Hawke's Bay Region 386 University of Canterbury
Manawatu-Wanganui Region 135 800 University of Waikato
Marlborough Region 12 Victoria University of Wellington
Nelson Region 17 . .

. 600 University of Otago I
Northland Region 1,584 ¢ Total Maori Alumni
Otago Region 260 Auckland University of Technology
Southland Region 7 400 Lincoln University
Taranaki Region 288 "
Tasman Region 1 200
. . Note: Numbers shown are for NZQF level 8 EFTS and above,

Waikato Region 948 Source is Education Counts 2024
Wellington Region 172 o
West Coast Region 3
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-~ Staff === Research

saft(16) 2022 | 2023 | 202 [ Academic stattoy positon 2022 | 2023 | 2020 [ CIHIREEEEEE LIS
Academic 168 Professor 13% 14% 13% R i
Nga Pae o te Maramatanga
Professional 253 Associate Professor 1% 12% 1% Tomaiora Maori Health Research Group
James Henare Maori Research Centre
Research Fellow and 8% 16% 15%

Senior Research Fellow Mira Szaszy Research Centre for Maori and Pacific

Economic Development

Senior Lecturer 23% 19% 20%
MAPIHI Maori and Pacific Housing Research Centre
Lecturer 5% 1% 13%
B (18 20220 2022 R20EE S - — - Te Patahi o Pataiao — Centre for Putaiao
rofessional Teaching Fellow % % %
Female 261 287 303 Te Puna Rangahau o te Waiariki — Te Aotearoa New
Male 155 157 163 Other teaching and 14% 10% 1% Zealand Centre for Indigenous leaders and the Law

Diverse 5 4 4 research roles Maori and Pasifika Engineering Research Centre (MPERC)




